## **Hesung Innovation Limited**

Date: November 4, 2024

Eurofins Electrical and Electronic Testing NA, Inc. 914 West Patapsco Avenue Baltimore, MD 21230

RE: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(i) request for FCC ID:2A3SYHTF019S

Hesung Innovation Limited certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought <u>is not</u> "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Sincerely,

Bla Yorg

Applicant signature: Applicant printed name: Bera Yang

## Hesung Innovation Limited

Date: November 4, 2024

Eurofins Electrical and Electronic Testing NA, Inc. 914 West Patapsco Avenue Baltimore, MD 21230

RE: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(ii) request for FCC ID:2A3SYHTF019S

Hesung Innovation Limited certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant <u>is not</u> identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Sincerely,

Ben Yong

Applicant signature: Applicant printed name: Bera Yang